TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
		.007.4000

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Winston S. Churchill	05/30/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Mr Randolph Leonard Spencer Churchill
Address:	Crockham Grange, Pootings Road Crockham Hill, Kent TN8 6SA
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	GB

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Mr Randolph Leonard Spencer Churchill

Address: Crockham Grange,

Pootings Road

Crockham Hill, Kent TN8 6SA

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 004593 FRAME: 0659

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 004593 FRAME: 0660

RECORDED: 07/29/2011